
2021 BFA Fairfax JV/Varsity Softball

Monday, April 5 *Practices begin

Thursday, April 22 Randolph Home 4:30

Tuesday, April 27 Spaulding Home 4:30

Wednesday, April 28 Winooski (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, April 29 Milton Away 4:30

Saturday, May 1 Oxbow Away 4pm

Tuesday, May 4 Mt. Abraham Home 4:30

Thursday, May 6 Middlebury Home 4:30

Saturday, May 8 Vergennes Away 11am

Tuesday, May 11 Rice Home 4:30

Thursday, May 13 Enosburg Home 4:30

Saturday, May 15 Spaulding Away 11am

Tuesday, May 18 Milton Home 4:30

Thursday, May 20 Mt. Abraham Away 4:30

Saturday, May 22 Middlebury Away 11am

Tuesday, May 25 Vergennes Home 4:30

Wednesday, May 26 Winooski (JV) Away 4:30

Thursday, May 27 Rice Away 4:30

*More JV Games to added, TBD


